
ST. LAURENTIUSKIRCHE
ZEHNTSCHEUER

LA FAMILIA DELLI

VR-BANK

HOTEL ZUM STERN

BÜRGER-
ZENTRUM

11

12

10

8

7

6

13

3

2

4

5

9

14

1

1.			 Gläserbude
2.			 Crêpe Ramos
3.			  Imbiss Klaes
4.			 Flammkuchen Holtz 
5.			 Allgäu Bully
6.			 Weingut Peter Kriechel
7.			 Ahrweiler Winzer-Verein
8.			 Dagernova Weinmanufaktur
9.			  Imbiss Burbach
10.		Weingut Peter Lingen 
11.		Bühne
12.		Brogsitter Weingüter 
13.		Weingut Stark-Linden
14.		Jungwinzer Next Generation
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